
Shroud 

Wall Mounted

Statesman

Technical Specification Sheet

STA

PMS 539C
R= 0
G= 48
B= 73

PMS 5503C
R= 156
G= 197
B= 202

Minimum Height

(H =)

Maximum Height

(H =)

Corner Type
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Version: I  10/10/2022F

All-thread 

Fixing Centres

Light Qty

Coating

Available

Conversion

Top/Back  Back/Top

Filter Size

Condari Pty Ltd.

Model

Electrical Connection

LED Light

Model

Nightlight

Filter Qty

Light Centres

Motor Qty

Round

Body Width

Motor Box /

Flue Width

STA 900L-1

403mm

900mm

510mm

YES

2

3

1

Cool

1470mm

Junction Box

335mm

YES

N/A

STA 900L-1

272mm x 355mm

YES

ACWMLR

Body 
Width

Motor 
Box

Width
235

15mm 

Radius

Shroud

Power Entry

510

80

20

110415

20
110

280

305

14
0 280405

H

276

STA 900L-1 shown

without shroud.

Rangehood can be ordered as back or top ducted.

STA 900L-1 shown

with shroud.



Shroud

Statesman

Technical Specification Sheet

STA Wall Mounted

Motor Qty

Motor Box /

Flue Width

Body Width

Model

4

648mm

Model

Maximum Height

(H =)

Conversion

Top/Back  Back/Top

Minimum Height

(H =)

Version: I  10/10/2022F

N/A

1470mm

Electrical Connection

Filter Size

All-thread 

Fixing Centres

Corner Type

Condari Pty Ltd.

Round

1470mm

STA 900L-2

YES

Round
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N/A

YES

510mm

403mm

900mm

STA 900L-2

Light Centres

Filter Qty

Nightlight

Light Qty

LED Light

3

Junction Box

YES

272mm x 355mm

STA 1200L-2

2

STA 1200L-2

2

YES

2

Cool

2

660mmCool

YES

403mm

1200mm 272mm x 355mm

YES

Junction Box

660mm

Coating

Available

ACWMLR

PMS 539C
R= 0
G= 48
B= 73

PMS 5503C
R= 156
G= 197
B= 202

380405

H

Body 
Width

Motor 
Box

Width

250
376

STA 900L-2 shown

without shroud.

Power Entry

Shroud

510

80

20

250

740

20
250

380

305

14
0

Rangehood is manufactured as top duct only.  A conversion kit for back ducted is supplied.

Body W
idth

STA 1200L-2 shown

without shroud.

Shroud

455

14
0

Power Entry

376

250

Motor 
Box

Width


